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Beveren, L.H. van x

Blom, A.                  (ere-lid) x

Delmeer, P.J.         (ere-lid) x

Derks, F. x

Dijke, A. x

Draaijers, F.A. x

Driessen, H.N.W. x x

Dros, R. x

Eeden, van R. x

Feitsma, R             (ere-lid) x

Florusse, L.J. x

Folkers, H. x

Fritz, L. x

Geressen, R.A. x

Gerritsen, x

Gijsbertse, H. x

Guit, F.W. x

Hasenbalg, A.J. x

Heij, M. van der x

Hesseling, B. x

Jansen, L (Leo) x

Jansen, P.M.                  (LvV) x

Jonge, L.J. de x

Kafoe, W.J.J. x

Kanter, de T. x

Kelder, S. x

Kors, N x

Krul, A.H.W. x

Laarchot, van N. x

Lange, de K. x

Leistra, S. x

Looijen, W. x

Meeuwsen, E.G. x

Morroy, G.N. x

Nieuw-Amerongen van F. x

Nijstad,B.A. x

Oltmans, W. x

Oosting, W.J.          (erelid) x

Oostrum, van A. x

Pleij, A.B. x

Raaijmakers, L.H. x

Radder, O.W. x

Reitsema, G. x

Renes, W. x

Rens, G. x
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Schrijen, A. x

Soszna-Meurice, J. x

Steen, H. x

Steenman, J.D. x

Talens, M. x

Vels, van R.R. x

Venhuizen, E. x

Venmans, H.A.B. x

Verduin, J. x

Verouden, J. x

Verweij, T. x

Vries, de R. x

Vroomen, W.J.A. x

Weterings, C.H. x

Wilschut, JC x

Wittenboer, van den LMJ x x

Worbts, A.J. x

Woude, H van der x

Zendvelt, H.J. x

Zijlstra, J x
Zuidam, van P. x

Sub totaal 9 4 3 4 2 9 1 5 7 1 7 2 3 7 3 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Totaal

Totaal 2 periodes

68
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Arts, S.H.M. x

Badart, W. x

Baggerman x

Bailly, K. x

Baltzer, T. x

Bakker, J. x

Barneveld, P. van x

Beers, K. x

Bertens, F.J.A.H. x

Bethlehem, P. x

Boer, S. de x

Bodboom, W. x

Bouwer, A. x

Bruijn, G.J. de x

Buissink, J.B. x

Dazler, P. x

Dijkstra, S. x

Eck, B. van x

Elders, E. x

Ernst, P x

Feddes, N.G. x

Gans, B. de x

Hekhuizen, G x

Groeneveld, G. x

Hagenaar, R. x  

Halderen, A. van x

Henderson, W.P. x

Hessels, F.J.M. x

Hofland, K. x

Hooftman, J.H.C. x

Hoogerdijk, C. x

Hoope, R. ten x

Jacobs, L. x

Jorritsma, S. x

Kalthoven, A. x

Kars, J.A. x

Keijzer, A.G. x

Kelder, A. x

Klomp, K. x

Knippels, L. x

Könemann, J.L. x

Koomen, I. x

Korthof x

Kusters, L. x

Kwaytaal, C. x
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Lee, van der B x

Lengkeek, M.C. x

Liemd, H.J. van x

Lieuw A Len, A x

Loederman, T. x

Loenen, T. van x

Loon, J. van x

Matser, C. x

Meijer, M. x

Minkels, P. x

Molenaar x

Molenaar,P.W. x

Nebbeling, J.C. x

Nijsten, P.J.  x

Nouwens, W.L. x

Olthoff, B. x

Oosten, A. van x

Oostinjen, B.  x

Oostrum, W. van x

Os, van x

Pannekoek x

Passchier, W.L. x

Patiweal, E.M. x

Pletsers, J. x

Pots x

Receveur, L.J.M. x

Reinaard x

Renes, C. x

Rensen, J x

Rolleman, W.J.G. x

Rouw, H. x

Schenk, H.H. x

Schilders, C. x

Schmidt, H.H. x

Scholten, G. x

Schoonen, J. x

Schouten, G. x

Smal, M.P. x

Smit, H. x

Snel, J. x

Sonneveld, J. x

Spit, B.A. x

Staalduinen, C.T.C. x

Stobbink, G. x

Strijbosch, J. x

Pagina 4 van 5



Naam 1
9

7
5

1
9

7
6

1
9

7
7

1
9

7
8

1
9

7
9

1
9

8
0

1
9

8
1

1
9

8
2

1
9

8
3

1
9

8
4

1
9

8
5

1
9

8
6

1
9

8
7

1
9

8
8

1
9

8
9

1
9

9
0

1
9

9
1

1
9

9
2

1
9

9
3

1
9

9
4

1
9

9
5

1
9

9
6

1
9

9
7

1
9

9
8

1
9

9
9

2
0

0
0

2
0

0
1

2
0

0
2

2
0

0
3

2
0

0
4

2
0

0
5

2
0

0
6

2
0

0
7

2
0

0
8

2
0

0
9

2
0

1
0

Overzicht Ontvallen Leden VOORTT van 1975 tot 2010 samensteller: secretaris  versie: 18-10-2019

Tjabbringa, H x

Tieken, C. x

Toersen, G.J. x

Traas, J.J. x

Uiterwijk, H. x

Vanderveen, B. x

Verbeet, P. x

Verhoef, G x

Verhoeff, G, x

Vermeer, G.J. x

Vermeulen, T. x

Vet, P. x

Voos, de H. x

Vries, de G.P. x

Wanningen, W. x

Welle, van de J.J x

Wilde, de H. x

Winckelman, P. van x

Sub totaal 0 0 2 2 1 0 0 0 2 2 0 2 0 2 2 1 3 4 6 2 0 8 6 4 4 1 8 4 6 3 3 8 7 9 4 2

Totaal 108
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